

26-11-2018

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment.

It be checked and registered.

Present: Proxy counsel for appellant.

Heard, record perused.

Subject to filing of PF&RC notice of appeal be issued against respondents for 23-04-2019.

TCR be also summoned.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/26-11-2018